L23000110400				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900409217039			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/20 is -0:115-−013 **25.60			
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	1711 TD 2023 HAY 25 PH SH ALLANASSEE			

Office Use Only

• , .

COVER	LETT	ΈR
-------	------	----

Registration Section TO: **Division of Corporations _**b BERRY VENDING LLC SUBJECT: ____

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	ELAINE BERRY			
	Name of Person Firm/Company			
	P O BOX 61304			
		Address		
	PALM BAY, FL 32906			
	City/State and Zip Code			
	BERRYVENDING23@GMAIL.COM			
	E-mail address:	to be used for future annual report notific	cation)	
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:		
ELAINE BERRY		321 261-6850 at ()		
Name of Person		Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address		<u>Street Address:</u>		
Registration S		Registration Sect		
Division of Corporations		Division of Corp		

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

	1 mm	
ARTICLES OF	AMENDMENT	
Т	0	
ARTICLES OF (O ORGANIZATION F TALL STAR	
C	F PART 25	
	TALECRET	
BERRY VENDING LLC	ALL PASS IN	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited	ny as it now appears on our records.)	
	chaonty company,	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on $\frac{03/02/2023}{2}$ and assigned	
Florida document number L23000110400	_	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the li</u> mited liah	ility company haray	
	mity company nere.	
BERRY VENDING LLC		
"he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company." the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1608 SUNNY BROOK LN NE #E207	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	PALM BAY, FL 32905	

Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	P O BOX 61304	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	PALM BAY, FL 32906	
Muning united STATION ATOST OFFICE BOAT	····	
2. If amonding the manistrand event and/or register of a filler		
3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a <u>gent and/or</u> the new registered office address here:	aduress on our records, <u>enter the name of the new rep</u>	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	
	City Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

۰., If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

.

.

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	ELAINE BERRY	1608 SUNNY BROOK LN NE #E207	🗆 Add
		PALM BAY, FL 32905	
			🗆 Add
		<u> </u>	
			🖾 Change
<u>-</u>			🗆 Add
			Change
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
			🗆 Add
		🗆 Remove	
			Change
			🗆 AJd
			🗆 Remove
			Change

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Name change for AMBR from ELAINE PRESSLEY to ELAINE BERRY. Court order attached.

Change in mailing address: P O Box 61304, Palm Bay, FL 32906 .

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _ _ (optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the

Dated <u>MAY 23</u> 2023 <u>Claim Berry</u> Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

ELAINE BERRY

record is filed.

document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Filing # 170812985 E-Filed 04/12/2023 09:40:17 AM

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE EIGHTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT. IN AND FOR BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

CASE NO: 05-2023-DR-012738

In Re: the Name Change of: Elaine Berry Pressley

والوجاني والإستنابية والمستجاب والمناب المتواصية والمتعاوية والمتعاوية والمتعارية والمتعارية والمتعارية والمتعاورة

GENERAL MAGISTRATE'S REPORT AND RECOMMENDED FINAL JUDGMENT ON AMENDED PETITION FOR CHANGE OF NAME (ADULT)

This cause came before the Court on Wednesday, April 12, 2023 for a hearing on the Amended Petition for Change of Name (Adult) (docket no. 5, filed on March 1, 2023). The hearing was by Microsoft Teams. The Petitioner appeared and is self-represented. Having reviewed the record and heard testimony, the General Magistrate makes the following findings of fact and recommendations:

FINDINGS OF FACT

- 1. The Petitioner seeks the restoration of a previous name.
- 2. The Petitioner was not born in the State of Florida.
- 3. The Petitioner has no criminal bistory
- 4. The Petition filed is facially sufficient pursuant to the terms of Section 68.07, Fla. Stat.
- 5. The Petition is filed for no ulterior or illegal purpose and granting it will not in any manner invade the property rights of others.

Filing 1708-2656178-011738

ELAINE BERRY PRESSIONAN

05-2023-DR-012738-XXX-XX

RECOMMENDATIONS

1. The petition for name change is granted.

• . •

2. The Petitioner shall be known hereafter as Elaine Berry

It is further recommended that the Court enter its order confirming this recommendation.

REPORTED AND RECOMMENDED, in Viera, Brevard County, Florida, this Wednesday, April 12, 2023.

Set 2 05:2025,0P-0/2/38 04/12 2023 08:56114 AM 4-2 E

Judy (actat de

Loslio Castaldi, General Magistrato/Hearing Officer 05-2023-DR-012738-04/12/2023-08-56-14-444

FINAL JUDGMENT OF NAME CHANGE

THIS CAUSE having come to be heard upon the General Magistrate's Report and Recommended Final Judgment entered on Wednesday, April 12, 2023, it is ORDERED AND ADJUDGED that the Court approves and adopts the General Magistrate's findings and recommendations as this Court's Order.

ADOPTED AND ORDERED this Wednesday, April 12, 2023, in Viera, Brevard County, Florida.

Filing 170812986/1/R-0127.1*

ELAINE BERRY PRESSUEY

05-2023-DR-012738-XXX-XX

*Faces-2025 DH-012/35 04/12/2023 09:34 52 AM = 0.2

Kathryn Speicher

athryn Speicher Frouti Judge 05-2023-DR-012738 04-12/2023 09:34 57 AM

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

1 HEREBY CERTIFY that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was furnished to:

ELAINE BERRY PRESSLEY ELAINEBERRY66@YAHOO.COM ELAINEPRESSLEY@YAHOO.COM

this Wednesday, April 12, 2023.

SHE 05 2013 DR 012738 04/12/2023 03:39:30 AM P ===

Lisa Baumhover, Judiciel Assistant 05 2023 DR-0:2738 04/12/2023 09 39 36 AV

Filing 170812986/in.011734

ELAINE BERRY PRESSLEYM

05-2023-DR-012738-XXXX-XX

STATE OF FLORIDA, COUNTY OF BREVARD I HEREBY CERTIFY that the foregoing is a true copy of the original filed in this office and may contain redactions as required by law. RACHEL M. SADOFF, Clerk of the Circuit Content Date 4 117 2003 By CLEGUARD